
SR.NO. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

s 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

LECTURE PLAN :- Final year BPTh 

1'MleR'S PHYSIOTHERAPY 'cOLLEGE 

TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE 

DEPARTMENT : Musculoskeletal Physiotherapy 

., 
MONTH :- JANUARY YEAR:-2020 

BATCH :- Regular 

DATE DAY TIME TOPIC NAME OF FACULTY SIGN OF FACULTY 

2/1/2020 Thursday 2-4pm Case presentation 

3/1/2020 Friday 3-4pm LCS Dr. Bindu 

4/1/2020 Saturday 2-3pm Compartment syndrome Dr. Pooja 

4/1/2020 Saturday 3-4pm Impingement syndrome Dr. Aishwarya 

7/1/2020 Tuesday 3-4pm TKR Dr. Ravinder 

9/1/2020 Thursday 2-4pm Case presentation 

10/1/2020 Friday 3-4pm LCS Dr. Bindu 

14/1/2020 Tuesday 3-4pm Cervical spine fracture Dr. Bindu 

16/1/2020 Thursday 2-4pm Case presentation 

17/1/2020 Friday 3-4pm Cervical spine fracture Dr. Bindu 

18/1/2020 Saturday 2-3pm VIC Dr. Pooja 

18/1/2020 Saturday 3-4pm Rotator cuff injury Dr. Aishwarya 

21/1/2020 Tuesday 3-4pm THR Dr. Ravinder 

23/1/2020 Thursday 2-4pm Case presentation 

24/1/2020 Friday 3-4pm Seminar on Deformities of spine Dr. Bindu 

28/1/2020 Tuesday 3-4pm RA Dr. Ravinder 

30/1/2020 Thursday 2-4pm Case presentation 

31/1/2020 Friday 3-4pm Seminar on Deformities of spine Dr. Bindu 
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LECTURE PLAN :- IVyr BPTH 

DEPARTMENT :- NEUROPHYSIOTHERAPY 

MONTH :- January 

BATCH :- SUMMER 2019 - 20 

SR.NO DATE DAY 

1 1/1/2020 Wednesday 

2 6/1/2020 Monday 

3 8/1/20/20 Wednesday 

4 13/1/2020 Monday 

5 15/1/2020 Wednesday 

6 20/ 1/2020 Monday 

7 22/1/20/20 Wednesday 

8 27/1/2020 Monday 

9 29/1/2020 Wednesday 
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MAEER'S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE 

TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE 

YEAR :- 2019-20 

~,,.! 

TIME TOPIC NAME OF THE FACULTY SIGN OF FACULTY 

2-J PM PNI Dr.Tanpreet i;tJ½ .· 
2-3 PM MND Dr. Sayli ~ 
2-3 PM CP Dr. Priya ~ 
2-3 PM CP Dr. Priya 6v 
2-3 PM GBS Dr. Sayli ~ I tr· w 
2-3 PM Mysthenia Gravis Dr. Sayli 
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2-3 PM CP Dr. Priya ~ 
2-3 PM Motor Control Dr. Sayli 

~ 
~ · 

W· -
2-3 PM CP Dr. Priya ~ 
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LECTURE Pl.AN :- Final year BPTh 

MAEER'S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE 
TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE 

DEPARTMENT :- Department Of Cardiovascular and Respiratory Physiotherapy 
MONTH :- January YEAR :- 2020 
BATCH :- Regular 2019-2020 

SR.NO DATE 

1 3/1/2020 

, 2 6/1/2020 

3 10/1/2020 

4 13/1/2020 

5 17/1/2020 

6 20/1/2020 

7 24/1/2020 

8 27/1/2020 

9 31/1/2020 

Dr Varoon C Jai~ 
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DAY 

Friday 

Mcnday 

Friday 

Monday 

Friday 

Monday 

Friday 

Monday 

Friday 

TIME TOPIC NAME OF THE FACULTY 

2-3 PM X-ray Dr Deepika Burman 

3-4 PM PT Mx in HTN Dr Var:oon C Jaiswal 

2-3 PM X-ray Dr Deepika Burman 

3-4 PM PT Mx in HTN Dr Varoon C Jaiswal 

2-3 PM X-ray Dr Deepika Burman 

3-4 PM PT Mx in Amputation Dr Varoon C Jaiswal 

2-3 PM PFT Dr Deepika Burman 

3-4 PM PT Mx in Amputation Dr Varoon C Jaiswal 

2-3 PM PFT Dr Deepika Burman 
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-~EER'S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE 

Liciu~~-P~~ ~~ ~~~~!1: lfv:t~~r~~: . '~- ~ _ TALEGAo~ 9e 17,rE, P~.~E ... . 

DEPARTMENT :- Dept. Community Physiotherapy 

MONTH :- January-2020 

BATCH :- Summer Batch 2019-20 

DAY DATE TIME TOPIC 

Wednesday 1/1/2020 3:00 to 4:00 pm CBR Strategies 

Tuesday 7/1/2020 2:00 to 3:00 pm Principles of Ergonomics 

' 
Wednesday 8/1/2020 3:00 to 4:00 pm Antenatal care 

Tuesday 14/1/2020 2:00 to 3:00 pm Job Analysis & Job demand analysis 

Wednesday 15/1/2020 3:00 to 4:00 pm Management of Menopause 

Tuesday 21/1/2020 2:00 to 3:00 pm 
Job Analysis- Task analysis, 

Ergonomic evaluation 

Environmental hazads due to physical 
Wednesday 22/1/2020 3:00 to 4:00 pm 

agents (Heat & cold) 

Tuesday 28/1/2020 2:00 to 3:00 pm Employee fitness program 

Environmental hazads due to physical 
Wednesday 29/1/2020 3:00 to 4:00 pm 

agents (vibration, noise, radiations) 

~ 
W.EER'S ~ IO~~QU.EGF . 

f ALEGAON DABHADE. 
OJ~T- PUHE-410 507 

NAME OF THE FACULTY 

Dr. Adishree Dakhole 

Dr. Nitin Nikhade 

Dr. Anuradha Sutar 

Dr. Nitin Nikhade 

Dr. Ankita Talreja 

Dr. Nitin Nikhade 

Dr. Anuradha Sutar 

Dr. Nitin Nikhade 

Dr. Anuradha Sutar 
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